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Oral & Practical with Note Book

Date Day Subject First Batch Second Batch |  Third Batch
Food & Nutrition L .

15.05.2023 | Monday o 830 AM TO 10:30 AM

Oral & Practical with Note Book

Clothing & Textile

15.05.2023 | Monday 830 AMTO 10:30 AM

Oral & Practical with Note Book

Poultry Farming

15.05.2023 | Monday 8:30 AMTO 10:30 AM

Oral & Practical with Note Book

Wood Work
15.05.2023 | Monday e 8:30 AMTO 11:30 AM
. Oral & Practical with Note Book
. Electrical Wiring

16.05.2023 | Tuesday . 830 AMTO10:30AM | 11:330 AMTOO01:30 P.M | 2:30 P.M TO 04:30 P.M

Oral & Practical with Note Book
17.05.2023 Wednesday l. Biolog}[
18.05.2023 | Thursday
19.05.2023 | Friday 2. Computer Science | $30AMTO1030AM | 1130 AMTO0I30PM | 230 PMTO 0430 PM
20.05.2023 | Saturday

Oral & Practical with Note Book
02.052023 | Monday Physics
23.05.2023 | Tuesday 830 AMTO 1030 AM | 1130 AMTOO01:30 P.M | 2:30 P.M TO 043
24.05.2023 | Wednesday Oral & Practical with Note Book b ) . i ) . . ¥ 30PM
05.05.2023 | Thursday
G | iy Mit)&—M-M_d 830 AMTO 1130 AM lﬁfy‘.ﬁﬁ'ﬁf .
27.05.2023 | Saturday vrawing wE A SR

Oral & Practical with Note Book 2:30PMTO5:30 PM
29.05.2023 | Monday Chemist
30.05.2023 | Tuesday Ly y
B1.05.2023 | Wednesday Oral & Practical with Note Book 8:30 AM TO 10:30 AM 11:30 AMTO01:30 P.M | 2:30 P.M TO 04:30 P.M
01.06.2023 | Thursday
£9.05.2023 | Monday Health & Physical :
30.05.2023 | Tuesday Education 830 AMTO 1030 AM | 11:30 AM TO01:30 P.M | 2:30 P.M TO 04:30 P.M
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